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Early Release
End of Quarter

-Work Day/No school for students
Holiday/No school for staff/students

11 First Day of school

22 Last Day for students

School Year Calendar

Aug 4-8
5-Aug
11-Aug

1-Sep
26-Sep

13-Oct
Oct 23-24

11-Nov
Nov 26-28

19-Dec
Dec 22-31

1-Jan
2-Jan
19-Jan

16-Feb

11-Mar
13-Mar
16-Mar

2-Apr
3-Apr
Apr 6-10

8-May
22-May
25-May
May 26-27

AUGUST 2025
Workday/No school for students
All Employee Mass
Early Release/First Day for Students
SEPTEMBER 2025
Holiday/Labor Day/No school for students
Workday/Fall Pro.Development/No school for students

OCTOBER 2025

End of 1st Quarter

Early Release/Parent Conferences
NOVEMBER 2025

Holiday/Veterans Day/No school for students

Holiday/Thanksgiving/No school for students
DECEMBER 2025

Early Release/No SEAS/End of 2nd Quarter

Holiday/Christmas/No school for students

JANUARY 2026

Holiday/No school for students
Workday/No school for students
Holiday/MLK/No school for students
FEBRUARY 2026

Workday/Presidents Day/No school for students

MARCH 2026
End of 3rd Quarter
Early Release/Walk-a-thon
Workday/No school for students

APRIL 2026
Early Release/Holy Thursday/No SEAS
Holiday/Good Friday/No school for students
Holday/Easter/No school for students
MAY 2026

Early Release/ Field Day
Early Release/End of 4th Quarter/Last Day for Students
Memorial Day

Workday/No school for students
As of 3/3/25
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